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BUILD YOUR OWN

AVAI�B� ALL DAY

Step 1: Choice of Base Step 2: Choice of Eggs

Add-ons:

Brioche Toast, Pancakes, Scones, 
and Croissant

Scrambled eggs or Sunny Side Up

Blueberry / Bacon & Cheese( Bacon, Lettuce, Cheese )

Chocolate / Blueberry

Cheese
Potato hashBaked Tomatoes

Mushroom
Avocado

Bacon

Sausages
(Chicken Cheese and Pork Veal)

Smoked salmon

2.90
1.901.90

5.90
5.90

4.90

5.90
5.90

9.90

* Captain’s Choice

B AKFAST
(Weekdays: Opening to 3pm / Weekends & PH: Opening to 11.15am)

Full Steam Ahead

Salmon Avocado Toast

Admiral Salmon Benedict

Sweet Portside Pancakes

22.90

16.90

24.90

11.90

Admiral Bacon Benedict

Savory Portside Pancakes

19.90

14.90

* *

*

Smoked Salmon 
Croissant

Gourmet SconesBLC Croissant

Muffin

8.90

8.90

8.90 3.90

3.90

Egg Mayo Croissant

3.90Plain Croissant

Honey Biscuit

Pastry Basket

3.90

14.90
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APPETISERS
Shimeiji Miso Wild Mushroom4.90 9.90

Rich Lobster Bisque 13.90*

Wafu Garden Pomelo Pick-Me-Up9.90 11.90*

w Mustard Mayo

Chicken Satay

* Captain’s Choice

(11:00am onward)

Golden Fries

Truffle Fries

Curly Fries7.90

9.90

8.90

Sweet Potato Fries 8.90

Calamari Rings

Fried Cauliflower 

Golden Wings10.90

4.90

11.90

Chicken Diavola 7.90

Honey Broccoli

Salted Egg Fish Skins

Sailor Skewers7.90

7.90

11.90

Grilled Vegetables 8.90

SOUP

SA�D

F�ES

TO SHA�
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WESTERN SPECIA�

PASTAS

(11:00am onward)

(Choice of Spaghetti or Penne)

Lobster Risotto

Bacon & Egg Wagyu Burger

Wagyu Risotto

Pan Seared Salmon

41.90

26.90

34.90

25.90

Mushroom Risotto

Fish Ahoy

18.90

20.90

Signature Wagyu Steak 45.90 78.90/

*

*
Signature Fish & Chips

(MS4/5 Grade) (150g) (300g)

Captain’s Carbonara

Sambal Seafood

Pancetta Fungi

Salmon De Vodka

Mushroom Vegetarian

17.90

18.90

17.90

19.90

18.90

17.90Chicken Alfredo

Sambal Smoked Duck

Lobster Aglio Olio

Beef Bolognese 19.90

18.90

Signature Seafood 
Aglio Olio

19.90

40.90

*

*

Truffle Blackbeard 
Spaghetti

Crispy Bacon 
Mac & Cheese

19.90 16.90*

*
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ASIAN

PIZZA

Loft’s Top Chops Famous Fish Soup18.90

14.90

18.90

Japanese Chicken 
Curry Katsu Don

Nasi Goreng 
Ayam Berempah

Thai Tom Yum Bee Hoon 
with Fried Chicken

18.90

18.90

*
Chicken with Black Pepper Sauce

* Captain’s Choice

(11:00am onward)

(12-inch, sliced 8 ways)

*

*

*

Margherita Pizza

Pirate’s Booty 
Pepperoni Pizza

Shipwreck Pizza

Four Cheese Pizza

Seafood Deluxe Pizza

22.90

24.90

24.90

24.90

24.90

Hawaiian Paradise Pizza

Mushroom Lover Pizza 22.90

22.90

Skipper’s Smoked
Duck Pizza

24.90
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D NKS MENU
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D NKS

EagleWings
Speciality Coffee
A Do-It-Yourself caffine fix!
Concentrated coffee cubes, handcrafted caramel syrup 
& vanilla sauce, topped with a generous scoop of vanilla 
gelato.

11.90

Doppio Espresso

Flat White

Caramel Café Latte
Espresso Macchiato

Café Latte

Hazelnut Café Latte
4.50

HOT COLD/

Chocolate
Matcha Latte

4.90

5.90 6.90

5.90
HOT COLD/

HOT COLD/

5.50 6.50

5.50 6.50

5.50 6.50

5.50 6.50

6.50 7.50

6.50 7.50

Baby Chino
Homemade Iced
Lemon Tea

HOT COLD/

HOT COLD/ HOT COLD/

2.90

6.90

6.50 7.50

6.50 7.50

5.50

Americano

Chai Latte
6.50 7.50Caramel Macchiato
6.50 7.50Café Mocha

Ondeh Café Latte
4.50 5.50

Cappucino

Vanilla Café Latte

Gula melaka, espresso, pandan milk.

Using specialty barista blend made 
in Shizuoka, Japan

Chamomile
Ginger Lemongrass
Rooibos Osmanthus
Fruit Basket

8 Secrets
Earl Grey Blue Flower

4.90

5.90 6.90

5.90 6.90

5.90 6.90 5.90 6.90

5.90 6.90

5.90 4.90 5.90

4.90 5.90

Peppermint
English Breakfast

�FFEE

NON-�FFEE

TEA

Oat Milk

Extra Espresso Shot

Coffee Add-Ons:

Single

Double

2
4

1
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D NKS
SOFT D�NKS

SIGNATU� MOCKTAI�

Coca-Cola® Original
Less Sugar 3.90

Floating Island 9.90

Coca-Cola® Zero Sugar 3.90

3.90A&W® Root Beer

3.90Authentic Tea House® 
Ayataka

3.90Heaven & Earth® 
Ice Lemon Tea

3.90Sprite®

Yuzu Soda with Lemon Sorbet
Fuji Paradise 8.90
Refreshing peach-apple fizz with mint

Ocean Mist 9.90
Blue Lemonade with Orange Zest
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Matcha Frost
Cocoa Frost

7.90

Apple Juice 4.90
Orange Juice 4.90

7.90
Mixed Berry Frost 7.90

Blueberry Burst
Strawberry Swirl

8.90

8.90

ICE-B�NDED SM�THIES

JUICES OTHERS
Bottled Water
Sparkling Water
Ice Cream Float

2.90
8.90
6.90

Root Beer, Sprite, or Coke

Schweppes® 
Soda Water 3.90

3.90Schweppes® 
Ginger Ale 3.90Schweppes® 

Tonic Water



D NKS

SIGNATU� �CKTAI�

HOUSE POUR WINES

BEER
Stella Artois Draft Beer

Asahi Dry
Hoegaarden
Bucket of 5

7.90

8.90

8.90

39.90

14.90

Singapore Sling

Rothbury Estate 
Sauvignon Blanc

15.90

9.90

Fruity, gin-based classic
Blue Lagoon 15.90
Vibrant citrusy vodka cooler

Tequila Sunrise 15.90
Layered citrus with tequila kick

Mojito 15.90
Fresh lime mint rum refresher

Screwdriver 15.90
Simple vodka-orange juice combo

Pink Malibu 15.90
Malibu rum, pineapple-orange splash

Piña Colada 15.90
Tropical creamy pineapple rum mix

This wine develops lovely fresh fruit aromas. 
It is delicious as an aperitif or as an 
accompaniment to fish and seafood.

White Wine
Australia Australia

Red Wine

Rothbury Estate 
Cabernet Merlot

9.90

This wine expresses very pleasant 
red fruits aromas. It is ideal on any 
occasion, especially with meat and games. 

Shimmering Seas 15.90
Vodka lime soda, blue Curacao twist

( Kindly ask our staff for our full wine list )

Davy Jones 15.90
Rum and cola with lime

( Half Pint ) ( Full Pint )
29.90
( Jug )

65.90
( Tower - 3L )
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DESSERTS MENU



DESSERTS
WAFF�SCAKES

IN �L�BORATION WITH

Classic Gelato
Premium Gelato

3.90 13.90
5.90 16.90

Tiramisu
Valrhona Brownie
Lemon Meringue Tart 

Assorted Cakes Selection

Brown Butter Waffle 5.90
Mixed Butter Waffle

Ondeh Pandan Waffle 
with Gula Melaka Gelato

6.90

14.90

10.90
5.90
6.90

( Brown Butter & Charcoal )

Single scoop of Classic Gelato
Single scoop of Premium GelatoKindly ask our staff for recommendations

SINGLE TUB
( 500ml )

/

GE TO F VOURS
C SSIC: P MIUM:
EagleWings Special
Speculoos
Chocolate
Strawberry
Vanilla

Pistachio
D24 Durian

Salted Caramel
Thai Milk Tea
Cookies & Cream
Passionfruit Sorbet

Matcha

Rum & RaisinBacio
Hazelnut Coffee Gula Melaka

Earl GreyBubble Gum

(+$1 for a waffle cone)

Chocolate Mint

Lavender Cheese Gelato
(Hazelnut Chocolate)
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Add-ons:

3.90
5.90


